Acquisition of the tender dossier:
The bidding documents will be obtained at the Regional Commission of Procurement of the
Markets of Adamawa, in the services of the GOVERNOR on presentation of a receipt of
payment to the Public Treasury of a non-refundable amount of one hundred fifty thousand
(150.000) CFA francs under a file purchase fee.
This receïpt must identify the payer as representing the Company wishing to participate in
the Tender
This receipt must identify the payer as representing the Company wishing to partïcipate in
the Tender,
An electronic version of the fender file can also be downIoaded free of charge from the

[...]

sera réduit au fur et à mesure des remboursements.

Une main levée de la caution sera délivrée après remboursement total de l’avance.

Article 12 : Montant du marché

Le montant du présent marché, tel qu'il ressort du devis estimatif ci-joint, est de :

Deux cent cinquante millions (250 000 000) Francs CFA Toutes Taxes Comprises (TT(-), soit : 201
875 000 Francs CFA représentant le montant HTVA pour une TVA de 48 125 000 Francs CFA.
Les montant des marchés calculés dans les conditions prévues à l’article 1 9 du cc,A(,, résulte
de l’application au montant hors TVA, des taux des taxe sur la valeur ajoutée (TVA) et des